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Gasoline Station
Community Learning Centre
San Nicolas Booking Office
Town Pier

Massage Clinic

Artcafé/ El Nido Boutique/
Seair Booking Office

Balay Tubay

El Nido Foundation
Shipwrecked Bar

Seaside Restaurant

The Alternative

Atienza Shipping Bookings
El Nido Sun’s Inn

Palawan Pawn Shop
Vicenta’s Eatery

Cecilia’s Parlour

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

23.
24.

26.
27.

29.
30.

32.
33.

Skyline Restaurant
Midtown Bakery

Elm Street Café
Cliffside Cottages

Blue Karrot

El Nido Souvenir Shop
FU Store
Comprendio’s Restaurant
Mago’s Restaurant
Roxas Pharmacy
DogsStar Internet
Clifford’s Restaurant
Lualhati Cottages
Casa EIl Nido

Hard Rocks

Catholic Church
Bhing’s Bizz

34.
35.

37.
38.

40.
41.

43,
44,

46.
47.

49.
50.

Marina Garden Cottages
Tourist Office/ WWF/ DENR
Post Office

Marber’s Restaurant

Florit's Restaurant/ Shuttle Van
Police Station

Municipal Hall

Health Centre

Og’s Inn

Nharcelle Souvenir Shop
Sweety Transport Bookings
Sea Slugs Beach Bar
Boom Disco

Squidos Restaurant
Squidos Billiard

El Nido Marine Club

Rico’s Cottages

51.
52.

54.

55.
56.
57.

59.
60.

62.
63.
64.

Gloria’s Cottages

Market

Dara Fernandez Cottages
Ten Knots Development Corp
ITI Booking Office
Tandikan Cottages
Palawan Divers
Treehouse Restaurant
Hadefe Cottages
Rosanna’s Cottages
Shipwrecked Cottages
Villa Grande

Eulen Joy Liner Bookings
Bus Terminal

Road to Airport
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